
Route: BP 13   Run: STLA 13A AM
Route: BP 13 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 428-20
Description:
Schools:  St. Lawrence Academy (228)

Run: STLA 13A AM Description:

Schools: St. Lawrence Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:53 AM 7:54 AM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (1ST HOUSE ON LEFT)
2 7:55 AM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (ROULS STORE)
3 7:55 AM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (BUS SHELTER)
4 7:56 AM 7:57 AM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (JUST BEFORE BRIDGE)
5 7:58 AM 7:59 AM 394 HIGHWAY 220; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
6 8:00 AM 8:01 AM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & MARION DR; ST. LAWRENCE
7 8:08 AM 8:09 AM SALT COVE BROOK
8 8:14 AM LAURENTIAN AVE & DIRECTOR DR
9 8:16 AM 8:17 AM END OF LAURENTIAN AVE BUS SHELTER
10 8:18 AM 8:19 AM POLLUX CRES; ST. LAWRENCE & WEST ST; ST. LAWRENCE
11 8:21 AM WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE & TRUXTON PL; ST. LAWRENCE
12 8:22 AM MANNIX CAUSEWAY; ST. LAWRENCE & WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE
13 8:23 AM WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE & NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE
14 8:25 AM 8:27 AM St. Lawrence Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 1 of 18



Route: BP 13   Run: STLA 13A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 2 of 18



Route: BP 13   Run: STLA 13A PM
Route: BP 13 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 428-20
Description:
Schools:  St. Lawrence Academy (228)

Run: STLA 13A PM Description:

Schools: St. Lawrence Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. Lawrence Academy
2 3:11 PM 3:12 PM WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE & NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE
3 3:12 PM 3:13 PM MANNIX CAUSEWAY; ST. LAWRENCE & WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE
4 3:13 PM 3:14 PM WATER ST W; ST. LAWRENCE & TRUXTON PL; ST. LAWRENCE
5 3:15 PM 3:16 PM POLLUX CRES; ST. LAWRENCE & WEST ST; ST. LAWRENCE
6 3:18 PM END OF LAURENTIAN AVE BUS SHELTER
7 3:19 PM 3:20 PM LAURENTIAN AVE & DIRECTOR DR
8 3:25 PM 3:26 PM SALT COVE BROOK
9 3:34 PM 3:35 PM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & MARION DR; ST. LAWRENCE
10 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 394 HIGHWAY 220; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
11 3:38 PM 3:39 PM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (JUST BEFORE BRIDGE)
12 3:40 PM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (BUS SHELTER)
13 3:40 PM 3:41 PM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (ROULS STORE)
14 3:41 PM 3:42 PM HIGHWAY 220 - LITTLE ST. LAWRENCE (1ST HOUSE ON LEFT)

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 4 of 18



Route: BP 13   Run: STLA 13A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 5 of 18



Route: BP 43   Run: STLA 43 AM
Route: BP 43 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 421-20
Description:
Schools:  St. Lawrence Academy (228)

Run: STLA 43 AM Description:

Schools: St. Lawrence Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:06 AM LIGHT HOUSE RD - TURNAROUND
2 8:07 AM WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE & LIGHT HOUSE RD; ST. LAWRENCE
3 8:08 AM KELLYS HILL/WATER ST E
4 8:09 AM 8:10 AM 168 WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE
5 8:11 AM TURPIN ST; ST. LAWRENCE & WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE
6 8:11 AM 8:12 AM 51 WATER ST E; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
7 8:14 AM 16 NOTRE DAME; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
8 8:14 AM 8:15 AM NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE & LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
9 8:16 AM 8:17 AM LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
10 8:18 AM NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
11 8:20 AM LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & MAYOR AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
12 8:21 AM 8:22 AM MAYOR AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
13 8:23 AM 53 MAYOR AVE; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
14 8:24 AM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
15 8:24 AM 8:25 AM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
16 8:25 AM 8:27 AM St. Lawrence Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 13 of 18



Route: BP 43   Run: STLA 43 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 14 of 18



Route: BP 43   Run: STLA 43 PM
Route: BP 43 Operator: Gov (Burin)
Vehicle: 421-20
Description:
Schools:  St. Lawrence Academy (228)

Run: STLA 43 PM Description:

Schools: St. Lawrence Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. Lawrence Academy Driveway
2 3:10 PM 3:11 PM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
3 3:11 PM 3:12 PM HIGHWAY 220; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
4 3:12 PM 3:13 PM 53 MAYOR AVE; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
5 3:14 PM 3:15 PM MAYOR AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
6 3:15 PM 3:16 PM LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & MAYOR AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
7 3:17 PM NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE & LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
8 3:18 PM NOTRE DAME; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
9 3:20 PM LAURENTIAN AVE; ST. LAWRENCE & FAIRVIEW AVE; ST. LAWRENCE
10 3:22 PM 16 NOTRE DAME; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
11 3:25 PM 51 WATER ST E; ST LAWRENCE; A0E
12 3:25 PM 3:26 PM TURPIN ST; ST. LAWRENCE & WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE
13 3:27 PM 168 WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE
14 3:28 PM 3:29 PM KELLYS HILL/WATER ST E
15 3:29 PM 3:30 PM WATER ST E; ST. LAWRENCE & LIGHT HOUSE RD; ST. LAWRENCE
16 3:31 PM LIGHT HOUSE RD - TURNAROUND

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 16 of 18



Route: BP 43   Run: STLA 43 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:40 PM 17 of 18


